NORTH DAKOTA



Irrigation Association

P.O. Box 2254 • Bismarck, ND 58502

Phone: 701-223-4615 • Fax: 701-223-4645 • E-mail: staff@ndwater.net

MISSION

To strengthen and expand irrigation to build and diversity our economy

GOALS

- Marketing
- Projects
- Affordable Energy
- Research
- Funding & Finance
- Communication & Coordination

MEMBERS

The North Dakota Irrigation Association is a non-profit, statewide organization composed of irrigators, potential irrigators, irrigation dealers and suppliers, energy suppliers, irrigation districts, businesses, and other supporters of irrigation and economic development for North Dakota.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The North Dakota Irrigation Association is governed by a board of directors, elected from throughout the state. The NDIA holds an annual meeting in conjunction with the Irrigation Expo, to elect directors and discuss goals, ideas, programs, and projects.

IRRIGATION EXPO

The Irrigation Expo is a workshop held in Bismarck each December, with numerous exhibitors and vendors from the irrigation industry. Other workshops without the vendors are held in December or January in other areas of the state.

66 Sometimes we overlook the stability that irrigation has brought to both traditional crops and the livestock industry, providing consistently high yields in both wet and dry years. Also, there is the opportunity for irrigation to produce several high value crops contributing to tremendous economic development. We have the potential to more than double our irrigated acres in North Dakota. Let's keep moving forward with irrigation development. >>

- Loren DeWitz, NDIA Board Member

66 The Irrigation Association is not only a benefit to the individual producer but an asset to the State of North Dakota getting the word out to the state legislature on the benefits of irrigation to the state. **99**

> - Duane DeKrey, Manager, Garrison Diversion Conservancy District

66 The North Dakota Irrigation Association has been very successful in helping and supporting irrigation in North Dakota. It has helped my business. ??

- Mike Ames, Irrigation Equipment Dealer

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Name: Title/Representing: Street Address: City: Phone: State: Zip:

> Make check payable to: North Dakota Irrigation Association P.O. Box 2254, Bismarck, ND 58502

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

Individual (\$100) For any irrigator or person who supports the NDIA efforts Associate (\$100) For any business or entity that supports irrigation in ND Industry (\$500) For any business or entity that is dependent on, or has a stake in North Dakota irrigation **Distribution Utility (\$500)** Irrigation Districts (\$100 per 1,000 acres of irrigation) Irrigation Partner (\$1,500) For any business or entity

committed to sponsoring the efforts of the NDIA